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6-1-1a. Quarterly Statistics of Thirty Billion Government Expands Rent-Subsidization Program
FAEER C AR112E %3% & End of Q3, 2023
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A
New Taipei City
s
Taipei City
FeF
Taoyuan City
LW
Taichung City
Ry
Tainan City
L
Kaohsiung City
S
Taiwn Province
TR
Yilan County
R
Hsinchu County
ERE: 31
Miaoli County
1 Bt
Changhua County
3 R
Nantou County
2 Rk
Yunlin County
.y
Chiayi County
B R
Pingtung County
& KR
Taitung County
= &R
Hualien County
B R
Penghu County
AR
Keelung City
PR
Hsinchu City
£50
Chiayi City
ABiE g
Fuchien Province
&R
Kinmen County
Bk

Lienchiang County

198, 904
38, 626
26, 792
21,917
31,373
15,210
26, 374
31, 889

2,639
2,040
1,921
3,677
2,052
2,240
1,741
4,200
1,067
2,529
326
2,585
2,585
2,287
723
705
18

189, 814
37,092
25, 381
26, 740
29, 687
14, 446
25,126
30, 657

2,567
1,940
1, 858
3,539
2,006
2,121
1,607
4,070
1,064
2,429
320
2,485
2,429
2,222
685
667
18

185, 860
36, 706
24, 625
26, 154
28,772
14,073
24,593
30, 266

2,558
1, 883
1,842
3,479
1,953
2,074
1,590
4,075
1,054
2,490
313
2,425
2, 347
2,183
671
653
18
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Source

National Land Management Agency, Ministry of the Interior
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